



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 10217 OF 2014
WITH WP/10900/2014 WITH WP/10909/2014
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 11836 OF 2014

BHOIGIBHAI SHIVJI PATEL AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. Kale Ajeet B.
AGP for Respondents-State authorities: Mrs. A.V. Gondhalekar
Advocate for R. No.2 in W.P. No.10217 of 2014, for R. No.4 in W.P. 11836
of 2014, : Mr. S.V. Kurundkar
Advocate for R. No.2 in W.P. No. 10900 & 10909 of 2014: :Mr. A.S. Bajaj

.....

**CORAM : R. M. BORDE AND
V. K. JADHAV, JJ.**

DATED : 27th APRIL, 2015

P.C. :-

Leave to amend in all matters. Stand over to 5.5.2015. Be
placed in urgent category.

(V. K. JADHAV, J.)

(R. M. BORDE, J.)

rlj/